
From: cynthia meyer   
Sent: Monday, December 2, 2024 10:04 AM 
To: Alex Wilson <Alex4Ward13@gmail.com>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; 
horwatha-qp@ndp.on.ca; clerk@hamilton.ca; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; FC Preservation 
<info@fcpreservation.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 
<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: ADU bylaw 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Dear Mayor, clerk and councillors,IS A STUDENT AA 
I am a ward 1 resident and am deeply concerned  about councillor Dankos proposal to NOT allow 2 story 
ADUs ,  THIS REALLY puts a spanner in the works for urbaa student and MOn intensification.   Yesterday 
a family of 5 visited me . THEY  LIVE IN A 1 BEDROOM APT. FATHER is a student and MOTHER works as 
aPSW. .A 2 story ADU could accomoda1 storey. them. But not  a 1 storey. my neighbourhood is 2 storey 
plus so whats the problem? 
respectfully 
cynthia meyer 
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